—® YTAA WUDR 03-30-2021
—— 47 songs, 2.4 hours, 1.47 GB
Name Time
1 Dr.J New WUDR legal ID 0:27
2 Keith Harrison YTAA Show ID 0:19
3 Crash and Burn 2:40
4 Craise Finton Kirk Royal Academy of Arts 2:16
5 She Sheila 4:38
6 The Meaning Behind Rooftop 0:40
7 Rooftop (Unreleased Outtake from the m... 4:21
8 Boxcar Reel 2:06
9 Always Running On 3:18
10 The Art of Marriage 3:51
11 Dolph Chaney YTAA Show ID 0:19
12 Deja Vu 4:14
13 Better - Radio Edit 4:06
14 Tell Somebody 5:17
15 No Sox 3:51
16 On My Way (Acoustic) 3:16
17 Put You On Hold 3:40
18 Castaways 3:32
19 Breakdown (Live) 2:44
20 Fire's Highway 4:44
21 24 Frames 3:14
22 Coasting Lines 2:38
23 The (Surprise) Party 2:40
24 This is Where | Belong 2:36
25 Inbound 3:25
26 Peace In A World Of War (mastered at Ab... 4:01
27 Doesn't Have To Be This Way 3:25
28 Mysteriously 2:58
29 The Nautical Theme YTAA ID 0:13
30 | Read What You Wrote Today 4:04
31 Runaway 3:12
32 Edges and Corners 414
33 Sloan - Have Faith (From The The New Al... 3:21

Album

WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA Show IDs

Crash and Burn - Single

A Tribute To The Bee Gees Vol. 2

More New Wave Classics

musicforthemorningafter

Surrender Human

Always Running On (Big Stir Single No. #1...

Popilation (Vol. 1)

YTAA Show IDs

Iskaa & the Red Cars (EP)
Better

I'm Starting To Bleed EP
Italian Japanese

The Cabin Sessions
Candy Coated Cannonball

Partner In Crime

Breakdown/A Face in the Crowd (live) - Si...

Celebration Rock
Something More Than Free
Crucial States

Thee Attack

This Is Where | Belong (Big Stir Digital Sin...

Where Have | Been Your Whole Life?
Peace In A World Of War

This Is Americana

Popilation (Vol. 1)

YTAA Show IDs

Hell's Half Acre

... Popular Favorites

How to Cook Everything

Yep Roc 2018

Artist

Art Jipson

Keith Harrison
Maggie Lindemann
Coke Belda

The Producers

Pete Yorn

Pete Yorn
Surrender Human
Irene Pefa

Las Golondrinas
Dolph Chaney

iskaa & the red cars
Michigander
Jeffrey Dean Foster
Italian Japanese
Ivan & Alyosha
Jeremy Porter And The Tucos
Jeremy Porter & The Tucos
Spoon

Japandroids

Jason Isbell

Jetty Bones

X427

Jim Basnight

John Dubuc's Guilty Pleasures
BROCK & SGRO

Jay Farrar

Ruetschle

The Nautical Theme
Jolene

Wussy

Hello Emerson

Yep Roc

Page 1 of 2



.iu

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

YTAA WUDR 03-30-2021

Name

Of Love, Wine, and Song
The Chord | Heard In My Dream

Silence Your Hymns

Keith Harrison of Dazz Band WUDR Legal...

Fair Warning

The Lost

White Russian

Amber Hargett Rock in GEM CITY Legal ID
Everything Is Going Great

Explode And Make Up

Heavy Covenant

Star Roving

Loan Your Loneliness

YTAA 2021 SignOff

Time

4:.07

3:46
0:19
442
2:20
5:.03
0:17
3:47
4:55
4:40
5:39

5:22

Album

There Is No Light Without The Dark

Popilation (Vol. 1)
Popilation (Vol. 1)
WUDR Legal IDs
Popilation (Vol. 1)
Popilation (Vol. 1)

| Played the Queen
WUDR Legal IDs
Everything Is Going Great
File Under Easy Listening
Open Door Policy
Slowdive

Seeking New Gods

YTAA SignOff

Artist

The Stan Laurels
Golden Orra
Joe Anderl

Keith Harrison
Lost Friends
Aberrant Wave
Dear Fawn
Amber Hargett
Tiny Stills

Sugar

The Hold Steady
Slowdive

Gruff Rhys

Art Jipson

Page 2 of 2



