

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
2	Keith Harrison YTAA Show ID	0:19	YTAA Show IDs	Keith Harrison
3	Crash and Burn	2:40	Crash and Burn - Single	Maggie Lindemann
4	Craise Finton Kirk Royal Academy of Arts	2:16	A Tribute To The Bee Gees Vol. 2	Coke Belda
5	She Sheila	4:38	More New Wave Classics	The Producers
6	The Meaning Behind Rooftop	0:40		Pete Yorn
7	Rooftop (Unreleased Outtake from the m	4:21	musicforthemorningafter	Pete Yorn
8	Boxcar Reel	2:06	Surrender Human	Surrender Human
9	Always Running On	3:18	Always Running On (Big Stir Single No. #1	Irene Peña
10	The Art of Marriage	3:51	Popilation (Vol. 1)	Las Golondrinas
11	Dolph Chaney YTAA Show ID	0:19	YTAA Show IDs	Dolph Chaney
12	Deja Vu	4:14	Iskaa & the Red Cars (EP)	iskaa & the red cars
13	Better - Radio Edit	4:06	Better	Michigander
14	Tell Somebody	5:17	I'm Starting To Bleed EP	Jeffrey Dean Foster
15	No Sox	3:51	Italian Japanese	Italian Japanese
16	On My Way (Acoustic)	3:16	The Cabin Sessions	Ivan & Alyosha
17	Put You On Hold	3:40	Candy Coated Cannonball	Jeremy Porter And The Tucos
18	Castaways	3:32	Partner In Crime	Jeremy Porter & The Tucos
19	Breakdown (Live)	2:44	Breakdown/A Face in the Crowd (live) - Si	Spoon
20	Fire's Highway	4:44	Celebration Rock	Japandroids
21	24 Frames	3:14	Something More Than Free	Jason Isbell
22	Coasting Lines	2:38	Crucial States	Jetty Bones
23	The (Surprise) Party	2:40	Thee Attack	XI427
24	This is Where I Belong	2:36	This Is Where I Belong (Big Stir Digital Sin	Jim Basnight
25	Inbound	3:25	Where Have I Been Your Whole Life?	John Dubuc's Guilty Pleasures
26	Peace In A World Of War (mastered at Ab	4:01	Peace In A World Of War	BROCK & SGRO
27	Doesn't Have To Be This Way	3:25	This Is Americana	Jay Farrar
28	Mysteriously	2:58	Popilation (Vol. 1)	Ruetschle
29	The Nautical Theme YTAA ID	0:13	YTAA Show IDs	The Nautical Theme
30	I Read What You Wrote Today	4:04	Hell's Half Acre	Jolene
31	Runaway	3:12	Popular Favorites	Wussy
32	Edges and Corners	4:14	How to Cook Everything	Hello Emerson
33	Sloan - Have Faith (From The The New Al	3:21	Yep Roc 2018	Yep Roc

Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Of Love, Wine, and Song	4:07 There Is No Light Without The Dark	The Stan Laurels
35 The Chord I Heard In My Dream	1:18 Popilation (Vol. 1)	Golden Orra
36 Silence Your Hymns	3:46 Popilation (Vol. 1)	Joe Anderl
37 Keith Harrison of Dazz Band WUDR Legal	0:19 WUDR Legal IDs	Keith Harrison
38 Fair Warning	4:42 Popilation (Vol. 1)	Lost Friends
39 The Lost	2:20 Popilation (Vol. 1)	Aberrant Wave
40 White Russian	5:03 I Played the Queen	Dear Fawn
41 Amber Hargett Rock in GEM CITY Legal ID	0:17 WUDR Legal IDs	Amber Hargett
42 Everything Is Going Great	3:47 Everything Is Going Great	Tiny Stills
43 Explode And Make Up	4:55 File Under Easy Listening	Sugar
44 Heavy Covenant	4:40 Open Door Policy	The Hold Steady
45 Star Roving	5:39 Slowdive	Slowdive
46 Loan Your Loneliness	5:22 Seeking New Gods	Gruff Rhys
47 YTAA 2021 SignOff	1:59 YTAA SignOff	Art Jipson